Amico Patient Care Corporation | 122A East Beaver Creek Road, Richmond Hill, ON L4B 1G6, Canada
Toll Free Tel: 1.877.462.6426 | Toll Free Fax: 1.866.440.4986 | Tel: 905.764.0800 | Fax: 905.764.0862 | www.amico.com APC-OG-BASSINET-LILY  01.15.2024
BB-LLD2-0N-YY
Finish
Hardware
ConfigurationDrawer Style
Lily Series (Drop Side)
Baby Bassinets - Height Adjustable
When ordering this product, please specify the following information:
Ordering Guide
Configuration Drawer
Style
Hardware Finish
Code
Options
(if applicable)
MaterialBaby Bassinet
Lily Series
LBB
Material Configuration Drawer Style Hardware Finish Code Options
T Thermofoil D2 Two Drawers 0 Flat 1 Modern Stainless Steel YY Standard Finish C Chart Holder
H1 One Hanging Drawer 2 Stainless Steel Knob XX Custom Finish P Pull Out Table
H2 Two Hanging Drawers 3 Brushed Nickel P1 One Pass Through Drawer*
DX Custom 4 Modern Brass P2 Two Pass Through Drawers*
5 Brass Knob
X Custom
N No Hardware/Cut-out
Optional Accessories**
Mattress
Basket (10" x 6" x 9") with Rail Adapter
*Available with full cabinet configuration only.
**Accessories sold separately.
T 0